

Vivid Global Industries Ltd.



(A Govt. of India recognised 'Star Export House')

CIN No.: L24100MH1987PLC043911 Contact Address For Correspondence:

C/o. Sumichem Corporation, 1-D, Dhannur Bldg., Sir P. M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001, India

Tel.: (91) 22-2261 9531 / 2261 9550 URL: www.vividglobalinds.com

Email: info@vividglobalinds.com

Date: 18/11/2023

To, .
The Manager
Listing Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400001

Sub: Intimation of disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Ref: Scrip Code: 524576

Dear Sir(s),

Please find enclosed herewith the following disclosures received from Mr. Pankaj Mody, one of the promoterof the Company:

- 1. Form C under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition ofInsider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
- Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares andTakeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Kindly take the above in your records.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully, For Vivid Global Industries Limited

Sumish Sudhir Mody Managing Director

DIN: 00318652

JAMO 10 A MINO

Regd. Office: D-21/1, M.I.D.C. Tarapur - 401 506. Via Boisar, Dist. Palghar, Maharashtra Factory: Plot No. 143, Phase II, G.I.D.C. Ind. Estate, Vapi - 396195, Dist. Valsad, (Gujarat)

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name	of the Target Company (TC)	VIVID GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
	s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) the acquirer	SELLER: PANKAJ MODY						
Wheth	er the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	YES	YES					
Name(Listed	s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are	BSE						
Details	of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)				
a) b)	Shares carrying voting rights Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) Total (a+b+c+d)	8,800	,800 0.10%					
a) b)	Details of aequisition/sale Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	8,800	0.10%	0.10%				
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold							
d) e)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer Total (a+b+c+/-d)							

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:	NIL 0.00 0.00				
 a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition e) Total (a+b+c+d) 					
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	OPEN MARKET				
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	17.11.2023				
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	91,28,870 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each				
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	91,28,870 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each				
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	91,28,870 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each				

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Name: PANKAJ MODY

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Place: MUMBAI Date: 17.11.2023

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: $\underline{VIVID\ GLOBAL\ INDUSTRIES\ LIMITED}$

ISIN of the company: INE737C01023

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & addresswith contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP / Director s/immediate	Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a list Securities held prior to Securities acquired/Disposed acquisition/disposal						Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimationto company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/pub lic/ rights/
	relative to/others etc.)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Convertible Debentur es etc.)		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	No.	Value	Transa ction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke / Invoke)	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Converti ble Debentur	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
MR. PANKAJ MODY, PAN- AIVPM6603L, Address-132-A	PROMOTER	EQUITY SHARES	8,800 EQUITY SHARES REPRESE NTING 0.10% OF THE	EQUITY SHARES	8,800	Rs. 1,68,197/-	SALE ,		EQUITY SHARES REPRESEN TING 0.00% OF THE PAID-	17.11.2023	17.11.2023	17.11.2023	ON MARKET
URMI BLDG 4TH FLOOR, WALKESHWA R ROAD, MUMBAI - 400006			PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL						UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL			, ,	

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading in d	erivatives (Specify	type of contract,	Futures or Options	s etc)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications	E	Buy		#	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	N'A	NA

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

faricel Mong

Name & Signature: PANKAJ MODY (PROMOTER)

Date: 17.11.2023 Place: MUMBAI
